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GATE & 29701791 ANGL ICAN CHURCH OF CANADA PeGE 5 Of
TIME & 16834034 178% STATISYICS
COMPARED WITH 1988 AND 19287 STATISTICS
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1989

H LRe
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HﬂP‘
LTﬂfLaﬁN BESHOPE S0 L ah
ASHTIETANT , BUFFRAGAN . COADJUTIOR BISHOPS ' 12 1l 18
RETIRED BIGHOPS ' B4 A -
BESHOPS OM LEAVE £ 1 &
THE PRIMATE 1 1. 1

77 74 77

CLERGY

PARISH CLERGY-STIPENDIARY L.&28 1.6%2 Lo 678
PARESH CLERGY-MOM-STIPENDIARY Leg Lai 131
CLERGY ON DRIOQCESAN STAHFFS 4.4 A5 449
SPECTAL MIMEISTRIES.CHAPLAING . ETC. 194 la? 154
OTHER ACTIVE CLERGY ) Ha &4 A
CLERGY ON PENSTION 714 731 7R
CLERGY ON LEAVE,SECULAR WK, ETC. 284 A B7 4 J

3,177

QTWFR hINLGTPIF“

REACONESSES <4 4 ]
CATECHISTS A3 139 13%
CHURDH ARMY CAPTATNG 1é 23 R
LAY READERS — SBTIPENDIARY Lol ) 3
LaY READERS - NON-STIPENDIARY 2 98“ 281G 2,752

- By J?é 2,984 2a704

:I IR I\I)Lr"ﬂ?‘\" LAY H{]Rl—’l RE

D%U[IShN IAFF 170 142
PARISHES (OTHER THAN LAY READERS) 198 198

S&H% 60 28

LGN |(RH[LONQ» URDFNﬁI[UN“ ITL

BYSHOPS F(IN‘“, f:Rf‘rH D 3 4 2
PRIESTS ORDAINED 7 105 107
REACONS ORDERED g7 Q3 LG
BEACONESSES SET APART P -0 3

170 B0 21? '



CDRATE » 22701771 ANGLICAN CHURCH OF CANADRG PAGE 2 0
TIME & 16134234 198% STATISTICE
COMPARED WITH 12688 aND 1987 STATISTICS

1989 1984

PﬁMJHHF%, ﬁISSIHNE, ETG.

I I I :LJPI“’{JI'\"T"!'\!(" P(‘ul"’ FSHIZ’ & R 1,287 1 ,Jl:’:

1y?é“ 1y &2 L7206

CONBREGATIONS 3y Qﬂﬁ Selal 3 142

WITH QTHER CHURCHES (EXCLUDED aBOVED El .33 23

[HHR[H MIMUIRHHIP

TOT Al MIHHIIqHLP ON PaRIGH ROLLE 852,890 Bl , 237 goa, 220
CONFIRMED MEMBERS ON PARISH ROLLS B1bH, 883 B R P DA%, FAEY
TRDENTIFLABLE REGULAR GIVERS A9 DB, 400 282, LEL

ORGANIZATLIONS - HEMBERS

ANGLICAN CHURCH WOMEN 3, 540 35,331 34,399
OTHER WOMEN‘S GROUP - : 19,018 21,372 20,015
MEN‘S GROUPS | 9,800 9, 6535 B, 624
OTHER ADULT GROUPS : 24,566 25, 802 35,884
YOUTH GROUPS 18,509 20, 205 ’0»3*'x
CHURCH SPONSORED YOUTH (CUBS,SCOUTSE,ETC) 10,2041 10, 1029 3,850
CHURCH SPONSORED ADULT (A.A.,ETC.) 3,540 ¢ 3,920 2004y

BUNDAY CHURCH SCHOOLS

SIHUH!‘ Ly 7719 1,8169 1, 9079
TEACHERS 13,512 13,726 12,176
FUPILS 70,191 77476 77,720

PAaR IS H RhFURDh

BHPTI:M‘ (LHlLDREN & ARULTY 21,311 20,817 21,266
CONFIRMATIONS (CHILDREN & ARULT) 7,584 10,321 10,7208
RECEIVED FROM OTHER COMHMUNIONSG 423 483 AbHE
MARR TAGES 10,836 13,704 10253
FURERAL.S : 18,349 L8, 254 18,3542

INCOME & FXPENﬂITURE

TOTAL PﬁRl 3 ENCOME 178,712,147 142,497,141 155,355,880
TOTAL PARISEH EXPENDITURE 1?&,938 434 161,394,387 187, L5Y,0858
PARTSGH SURPLUS FOR THE YEAR e 478,723 1,303,494 L, 8035, #75-
TOTAL DIOCESAN TNCDME HU‘VL”yﬁ?ﬁ 35,519,844 33,601,694
TOTAL LLIOCESAN EXPENDITURE B3,7461,868 34,908,034 34,470,848
DIDCESAN SURPLUS FOR THE YEAR 187, 708 1, 3B0,838- 1,089,018
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PATE » 21701791 ANGL TOAN CHURCH OF CANADA PaGE @ O3
TIME & 130302582 1989 HBTATIETICS

. DIOCESES OTHER
CBY RIOCESAN  ACTIVE RETERED BILEHOPS THE TOTAL
PROVENCE BIEGHORG BIGHORS RISHIPS (ON LEAVE  PRIMATE B LESHORS

CANAA
FREMER ECTON
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Cw NFLD 1 0
1
L
1

0
0

W, NFLD
NOVA SCOTIaA
BUERES

0
0
Q

éi'"‘?'-‘i!-*ﬂ:—w-:-gﬁ

éaococog
o

o R R
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TOTAL 7 & &

ONTARLO
Al-GOMA
- HURTIN

Fan
g
<
b
.

NIAGARA
ONTARILO
OTTAWA -
TORONTO 1

TOTAL 7

B RIS Rt Y e
Pt
Ry
~
S
NEXESELETE:

o
o~
AF
w3

__..,___,.__
Pl b O SN

&
i
e
ot
N
a8

RUPERTS [.D
THE ARCTIC
ATHABALTCA
BRANDON
CHLGARY

! 2 o 0 4
L
!
1
EDMONTON 1
1
!
1
H
1

; G 0 2
0 0 0 1
0 0 It
1 O 2
KEEWATIN Q Q 4
QU APPELLE '
RUPERT G 1D
SALGKATOHEWAN
SABKATOON

RO OCOS OO
So—te
&

<o
o
Lo i &

TOTAL 10 2 9 0 0 21

Bal.
B.C. |
CALEDDNLA 1
CAR TBOO 1
KOOTENAY 1
NEW WESTMIN. 1
YUKON |

' TOTAL & 0O 4 0 0 12
THE PRIMATE 0 0O 0 O 1 1

TOTAL 30 12 34 0 1 47



PATE 4 “1/ul!' ANGL LCAN CHURCH OF CANADA COPAGE ¢ 04 )
TIME 2 15:52209 L2839 BTATISTICS

1
DIGCESED PALD UNPAID DIOC. SPECIAL OTHER CLERGY CLERGY
gy PARISH PARISH STAFF  MINIST.ACTIVE  BUB- (i ON TOTAL,.
PRUUIN[L [fIRhY EIIRhY GIFFGY PIFRHY ELERGY TUTﬁI PENG N LEQUI FLLR&

{ﬁNﬁDﬁ

lthIRIITUN 538}
MONTREAL a3
B NFLDZLAR 4.4
e NFLD 32
Wa NFLD K
NOVA SCOTIA 108
AUEBES 28

~
i
-1
-
"

136
138
g2
39
41
120
40

0 93 38
3 . PR K
8 &3 R A
0 37 2
0
7
7

B

O b RIS D

0 37
11 124 4,
1 ] 1 58

Le N R I N S -
—r
R e B S Y

&

i
i
t

TOTAL - _ 417 12 10 a2 23 444 137 wo &7 L

OMTARTOD

AL GLMA 58 3 ¢ P 0 65 27 ? 101
HURGN 173 9 3 7 193 94 22 299
MODGOMEE 20 2 1 0 1 24 1l )y 37
NI AGAR Y 114 0 e 1 2 L3é 38 22 L9246
OMTARILO ne 1 1 é 0 &7 w7 23 117
OTTAKWA 20 3 2 & 0 101 37 28 165
TORONTO 244 0 7 47 3 3 154 47 484

TOTAL 760 20 Lé 73 20 BaY ﬁmO 130 1,39%

RUPERT " & ID

THE ﬁﬁ[Tl[ 26 0 1 9]
ATHABABTA 14 A 1 0
B AMDON 24 10 Q é
Cal.haRY & 16 L 4
ERMONTON 30 12 2 7
KEEWATIN 12 19 1

QU7 APPELLE 41 7 1
RUFPERT S 1D 44 36 O 1O
SABKATCHEWAN 21 18 p 0
SAEBKATODN 24 4 2 3

TOTAL 318 123 11 i3
HHL"

B P 34 3 1
CALEDRONTA 12 107 3
CaRIBOD 13 pe 0
KOOTENAY 26 2 i
NEW WESTMIN. 83 3 2
FUKDN 13 1 ¢
TOTAL 63 Y 7
CON FORCES () 0 * 3¢

TOTAL l,é?ﬁ 18 4

ogs 3,,.:.:?/



DATE & 21701791 ANGLLICAN CHURCH OF CANADRA PaGE s 08
TIME & 15eB32:30 178 BTATISTICS

DIOCESE CHLURTH - UMF&LD TOTAL
L BY CATESG- AR MY DE AT N L.y LAY OTHER
I’hﬁ‘a} ! N( I CHEISTS E r"li’ TAINS LOGED REALDERS 1 ADER ? M INTSTYRIES

i:..-u

L ﬁNhl)r‘r

I”RI!HIQIE1[]N 0 3 o) 0 BH% LY
MONTRIEAL 0 0 0 ¢ 102 1632
E. NFLLD/LAB 0 0 0 4 101 1
Cu NFLD O 1 0 159 0 140
W. NFLD 3 0 o O a0 - 03
NOVA SCOTIA Q 1 0 O KL SA
QU EC 1 0 O 0 S a

TOTAL 4 b 0 159 R 123

ONTARTO
r‘:L. [ 3 M4

HUROM 1
MOGEONEE G G &E &Y

0 2 0 P 134 1348
0 0 !
O L

NIAGARA 0 G 0 0 1a0s 1G&
0 O
0 Q
0

1 Q 0

ONTAR IO - 0 151 1L3
OTTAWA 0 0 .74 94
TORONTO 4.! £ . Q 450 4552

s TUTAL 0 '5 -3 pe 2335 Qa3

RUPERT S LD

THE ARCTIC 24 = 1 0 48 g
ATHABASTA 0 ¥ G L7 L7
BREANDON 0 O 0 &8 Gy

CALGARY Q 0 O 78 78
KEEWATIN 0 Q 0 18l Lad
QU7 ARPELLE 0 3
RUPERT S LD ¢ 0 ¢ 154 154
SABKATCHEWAN 0 2 0 e o
SASKATOON 0 Q Q 120 120

COCOMRCRT
o
o
ip

TOTAL 24 4 1 0 g2l 850

B.C.

B.Cu 0 1 Q ,

CALEDOMIA 0 0 O 0 41 41,
CARIBOO a5 O 0 e
KOOTEMAY 0 1 9 Q O 1
YHKON Q _ 0 0 Q 4 4

TATAL 3 p G Q 183 L0

TOTAL 33 Lé 4 L&l LR 3194
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DTOCESE
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CANADA
FREDMERECTON
MONTREAL
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W. NFLD
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ONTARTO
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TORONTD
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CALGARY
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KEEWATIN
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TOTAL
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B.C.
CALEDONTA
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KOOTEMAY
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TOTAL
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11 0 11
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& 18 =4

by 0 -

24 32
33 0

Id: 31 127

LN 83
i PIES

RN

i

LR g D08 By Sl e

Q

= SR N R SR A
2
LGS D GG DN B

ANGL. TOCAN CHURGCH OF CANADA
TIME » 130332046 1789 STATISTICS

ot 2ue e e sve vy oo

i
g



a

ANGL ICAN CHURCTH OF CANAD®
1289 STATISTICS

2701790
185083000
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BISHORPS
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!hFDIHJfTU%
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o
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= LR RSP S LA LR
S SO S GO

e m NI TR mRIIIIIRITIIL

SELF -

G
&%
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e
20
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PR TSHES

PadGE 5

ATDED

8a
78
37
i ein}

o

130G

Et-RE SRR R R R

PAR TSI

”Q

07

TOT .

4 o

TOTAL 1 20 0 3320 87 40f
UNTﬁR]D

AL G0 f“i Q 35 & 0 Wil 50 101
HURDN G 8 12 O 144 18 Léa2
MOOSONEE O 1 1 O 10 L4 2
MIAGARA -0 14 ) 0 @4 b7 14,
ONTARTO 0 2 3 0 4% 3 wa
OTTAWA O 3 3 ¢ 7% & 33
TORONTO + 12 10 Q LAG ﬁﬂ 330

, TOTAL iz A0

IEliPi RTEH LﬁNIJ

IHh_ﬁhLTIC
ATHABASCH
BRANDON
CALGARY
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KEEWATIN
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b
:
H
i
i
H

~ OO0 CoOCT O

~Z
g
[}
=

TOTAL
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RATE ”1!01f91 ANGL.ICAN CHURCH OF CANADA PaGE ¢ 08
TIME ¢ 15283217 1989 STAaTIBTICS

DIOCESE NUMBER OF JOINT WITH MEMBERS ON CONFIRMED AVERAGE
iy CONGRE - ITHER PARISH  ON PARIGH REFULﬁR SUNDRY f ;
PROVINGE ?fuTL[)V‘ LIJIHRLIEF”‘ REHLS Hi]Lim.: ATTE Nf) [lm

CﬁNﬁDﬁ
= m*IITUN 171 O 38,929 26, 3460 P, a5l 0,958
MUNTRiﬁI 1233 1 27,099 19,733 10,384 0
. NFLDALAB 102 1 4O, 113 é9y??i 15,834 ?y 183
C. NFLD (e 0 33,398 24,809 11,336 7_X?O
Wo NFLD 100 0 A4, 234 31,041 13,473 G
NOVA SUOTIA 303 0 77,491 A7, 824 S0 707 13,4618
QUERELD e 4 2,715 7,480 2 Q?ﬁ 2e 247

TOTAL 1,010 : & A5, 979 128,542 84,??4 41,&%&

DNTﬁRIﬂ

©ALGDMA 134 9 na, 285 13,504 by TP 5,574
HUR DN 262 0 G, 255 45, 790 D, TP 18, 541
MODSONEE 3 1 by 217 2, H7? 1,10 1,708
NIAGARA 117 0 62,810 375014 18, 3467 12,9830
ONTARTO 106 0 17,560 8,553 6,387 0
OTTAWA 142 1 40,993 30, 444 12,704 9, PHA
TORONTO 288 O iR, 724 62, 06% 37,641 B0, P0G

TOTAL 1,081 D 328,844 200,331 10,362 79, 309 {f}

g

I?l“’["ﬁ [’i3 LD

THE hPIFI[ 3l L 16,301 @, 352 2,530 4,587
ATHABALTA A0 2 4,758 Ap244 L1210 by QP
BRANDN 69 4 P,714 5,742 2,844 2,060
CALGARY P6 0 22, 060 135,372 S OLE &y AHE
EDHONTON 69 0 16y542 10, 652 S,284 A HED
KEEWATIN 49 0 2,724 b,L“! Ly414 2,188
(3 aPPELLE 118 0 Ly 596 a8, 30% 4,215 B,505%
RUPERT S LD 7 O 20, X357 11,86% G, 293 5022
EAGKATOHEWSN 58 - 12, 352 4,507 Lyl y
SHSKATOON Y Ity 7,518 I 24177 2023

TOTAL u!? 1 130,302 77, A4 A4, 200 EI, 17

£ I
2 I Hé 3 12,858 11,676 6y ¥4 7,043
CALEDONLA 33 % 6,810 3,701 720 0
CarIBOG 43 Q 3,983 2,300 P20 743
HUHTFNﬁY 35 4 7,674 3,430 2,862 T
0 27, 486 17,738 10,502 16,186
YUhUN 2l 1 ?yﬁlb u&5 323 H02

TOTAL 30& 12 Gl 244 3?,8?5 ..... p 443 p QU2

m_mmwmmM-_m“wmwmmm“mME

CON FORCES 0 Q

2%1929? 125 flﬂ

TOTAL 3



DAETE ¢ 21701791 ANBLICAN CHURCH OF CANADA PaGlE ¢ 09
TIME » 13:353:37 LP8? STATISTICS

DIGCESE
BY CHUREGH CONF IR~ REGEP - MGR IUNVh
PHUUIN(I h[dUUf% Thﬁ[HuH% ”HPII‘ RQPTTQM“ MﬁTTUN“ TTﬁN ' £

EﬁNﬁDﬁ

IKIDIRIITUN 116 678 B, 501 WA 403 1é A41 HEZ
MONTREAL. 74 A3t @035 709 <71 0 336 1,023
Ea NFLDALAE H4 GAd By B24 aaz 8¢l 25 427 E358
T NFLD . 73 353 2,780 447 S54 18 QLG 337
Wa NELD HA 470 3,080 GO Pati] 23 270 323
MOVA SCOTILA hél PE8 Wy P64 1y 4 Pl 36 NES Ly 222
QUEREL . 51‘5 'E - ‘l 6 a0 o ’0 P 1 &2 3 i 245

TOTAL G705 3. 864 Euyala B, 009 4,051 134 E,jﬁ” 4,330

(IF'T Fni T(J
HihUMﬁ 73 413 oy PS8 a4 250 )& 38 s 563
HUROIN 190 1,327 bHylB4 L9467 G4 7 Led 15 1,234
MOCHFOMEFE. 23 114 a3 J09 228 1 R 150
MIAGARA P23 8440 By 437 1,334 Hal F5 PE7 1,847
ONTARLO Géx 34 1,773 S6HE L5 10 330 Lo pat,
OTTAWA 23 733 3,188 219 376 1t G344 e R0
TORONTO ?,683 9 /’} ?,518 84% &0 L,?94 5,23?

CTOTAL o38 3,872 27, 668 Py 4467 35105 204 S,471 9,003

IQEH’FWQT

THE ARCTIC et 1854 LI ) 718 A2 & 7 122
ATHAB&BLA 21 144 S03 208 9y 3 70 26
BRANDON 41 1727 PEL 15 170 Lo LOE oyt
- CALGARY e 4 N B4 273 15 3455 471
EDMONTON S SR 1,857 S0 165 LS 283 234
KEEWATIN 17 10O 742 213 4% O g0 142
AP P EILLE &0 70 1,112 283 1#3 18 LLO 23
RUPERT 'S I.D 54 S22 Ly &e? Ha7 176 a 301 52
SALBKATOHEWAN 113 Bl 441 188 0 LO% 387
SASKATOON 30 i?ﬁ Yok 222 112 O LOU 207

TOT AL 427 L,d?ﬂ 13,803 4u¥3f 1,868 75 lgn04 2,559

Bt

Baliu 58 SE9 1,904 DG 152 1e 411 G
CALEDONTA 28 73 Gl 291 P2 4 B0 77
LCaRIROG 1& 78 409 1éy 81 8 108 14
KOOTEMAY 235 149 GaH4 201 31 & 133 223
MEW WESTHMIN. Y0 &1 KRV 1,089 2460 32 a7 1,278
TLUKON 15 e ’ﬂi u6 iy O 20 34

S TOTAL 231 1 BG4 '7,,201:3 Dy ’SLE &1 70 1,48

TOTAL. L 771 15 dlﬂ /G,i?l Llyﬁll 2,584 473 L0 BIEA 13954@
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DIOCESE
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l’H[HJlNFI"
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MFL.D 7 L.AB
G NFLD

Wa NFLD
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Fh
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UNTﬁk[D
Bl GOMA

MOOSONEE
NEAGARA
DNTARTD
OTTéaEWS

TOROGNTD

TOTAL
RUPLRT’b ID

IHI ﬁRFTIU
ATHABASCA
BRANDON
CALGARY
EDMONTOMN
KEEWATIN

QU APPELLE
RUPERT S LD
SAHSKATCHENAN
BASKATOON

TOTAL

Bl

B,
CALEDONIA
CARTRBOD
KOOTENAY
NEW WESTHMHING
YUIKON

TOTAL

TOTAL

21708791
15aBEn37

AN TCAM

ANGL TGN CHURCH OF CANADA PAGE &
L2687 STATISTICE

OTHER
ADUILT ADULT
GROUPS bHﬂUP

7 meh Sk s e tuas fow £e g1as e st grne sem e i v v st e s 1ine e o

QTHER
WOMEN 5 MENS
GRGUP” ?HUUP“

ADULT

\.r‘
hNHUP“ DR

CHURCGH
MUMLN

39 L,
734 1,241
23 185
286 55
157572 1,493

44 179

T.433 &, P83

&9 1,301
2, 332
ABE
1,038
1,791
33

0 1,
¢
119
0
AB564
O

775

1,639
0

0

138

1,771
2,105
n.}y It"l)
1,787
B, 790 2,236

S8 326

11,433 4,329 ey

Ny A

3
L]

5 5,

0
wd
oo
L2l
0

4

S1é

wl
A28
1%4

544
148
1,563
423

1,180
2075
1,388 1,
504
4,299
5, 404

280 7,183

1,510
61
700

£ F0)

LAl sl
1,336
1,954

1,271

344
1,219
1,317
W, 1R 1,613 314
6,561,018 2,670

8,109 4,601

%4) 1,

LL9544

mﬁy

180
(8]
&
264
213
13
O
478
0
f!é

573
154
195
42
393
95
471
75

0 515
174 167

?,86?

135
2

B
15
116

)

w7
190
O
103

743

308
145
430

512
505
2983
542

1,102

14
140
367

12
42

74

sl
284
106
291

H7R
L&
742

70
G480
265
8332
848
BAEQ
AE2

5,484

I yudU

|‘; ] \.) )’\.)

2,932

164
563
G
O
O
0

81
214
17
2135
754 1,777 PA0
0 19 4é
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waE
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B
L1k

1,611
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7e
0
1,981
4]

5 ?89 5pd48
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114
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1, 048

\() { :}
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DATE s
TLME

21700791
ESadaunls

DIOCESE

By
PRHUTNFE

TOTAL
PaRTEH
I PJ[ []Tﬁlm

CﬁNﬁDﬁ
lRﬁ.m?LGTDN
MOMTREML.
MiFLD /Al
. MFLD

W. NFLLD
NOVA SC0TIA
AUEBES

7,868, 383
B, 351,511
4, P4%,BE1
2,587, 481
2,486,210
1?y00Q,134

1790, 389

TOT il 39,807, 48%
HMT&!FH
Al GO
HURTHN
MOCGONEE
NIAGARA
(NTARID
GT T
TEHEONTO

5, 067, 204
15,632,174
YRR, 8546
14,685, 197
% 801,954
10085, 727
38,103, 906

C TOTAL ?ﬂybé?yllh

%H”'kf’ﬁ iD

IHI GROCTIE 1,
ATHABARDA ?4% 2336
B R ANLDON Lo ”W,??H
Cal.GaRY 6yll§ 408
EDHONTON 4,473,058
KEEW&TIM 358, 402
U APPELLE 3,444,494
RUPERT S LD 4,943, 628
HASKATCHERAN 1, 23805 L85
HALKATOON !,d%ﬁyduv

A&65, 530

TOTéL. 27,208,537

Boulia

2 I

CALEDOMNTA
CARTEON He8, 4046
KUDTFNHY L,99%,8672
NEW WESTHIN.D 10,677,929
T UK 377y ()/,

G337, 5329
L, 023,878

P TOTAL

TOTAL 8,

{ L, 706

212,147

176 ,9

ANGLLCAN CHURGCH OF CANADS
128% STATISGTICS

BUTLY L RG
ITNSURANCE
GO0

BLUTLD LG
PARLEN VALUATION
T IN % 000 IN %

TOTAL
PaRTEH
RO END L TR E

PﬁNTﬂH
URPIH‘

8,00, 821
3,474,026

(141,438)
(123,315)
191, 705
110,911

717, 680

B8, 475

4 taer
pl&d

B, 630

4, 940
T, PO
2, 300
49,541
15,500 -
89,8924
16,543

07 4640

815,195
662 B9
394,110 29,541

B, B9 150,000 15,500
GRD,937 1,479,930 77,940
32,909 v .|q,544

B8, 564

2 4&u,&f¢
3y482,813
R A I
Ly 757, 400

g LB G 4,??!

\'S(g y (fJ 30 ¥ \:'()\:3 tﬁ"ak 5] .I. {)

F.298,919
luyfﬂﬁpﬁﬁé
L, 020,425
14,832,944
?,J'*i AGY
10,000,850
57 fﬁl,fﬁ?

?oysz,zéﬁ

(201,693 O 33,700 29, 000
(511,4632) 1,870,189 153,233 137 ,Ala
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